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Wintersemester 14/15, Universität Regensburg

Wednesday, 01.10.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Prof. Ana Cano Delgado (CRAG-CSIS Barcelona, Spain)
Title: „BRAVO: a repressor of steroid mediated stem cell divisions in plants“
Host: Ulrich Hammes

Thursday, 16.10.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Prof. Kazuyuki Akasaka (Kinki University, Japan)
Title: „Pressure and High-Energy Paradigm of Proteins“
Host: Hans-Robert Kalbitzer

Friday, 17.10.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Dr. Gabriel Krouk  (CNRS Montpellier, France)
Title: „A systems view of nitrogen signalling interactions”
Host: Ulrich Hammes

Friday, 17.10.2014, 16.00 h, DE.1.113
Prof. Dr. Adam Grundhoff (Heinrich-Pette-Institute, Leibniz Institute for Experimental Virology)
Title: „microRNAs in tumorigenic DNA viruses“
Host: Gunter Meister

Thursday, 23.10.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar: Projects A3, B6

Thursday, 06.11.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar: Projects B3, B5

Friday, 07.11.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Dr. Stephan Hamperl (Stanford University, CA, USA)
Title: „R-loop mediated transcription-replication conflicts cause DNA damage in human cells“ 
Host: Joachim Griesenbeck

Thursday, 13.11.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Prof. Dr. Michael Brunner (Universität Heidelberg)
Title: „A natural light-inducible transcription system to characterize transcription dynamics at refractory promoters“
Host: Herbert Tschochner

Thursday, 20.11.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Prof. Peter Gresshoff (University of Queensland, Brisbane, Australia)
Title: „Local and systemic CLE peptide regulation of root nodule formation in legumes“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Thursday, 27.11.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Prof. Dr. Albrecht Bindereif (Justus-Liebig-Universität Gießen)
Title: „Circular RNA and alternative splicing: from protein-coding to noncoding RNAs“
Host: Jan Medenbach

Thursday, 04.12.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Streit (Universität Hamburg)
Title: to be announced
Host: Michael Thomm

Thursday, 11.12.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Dr. Stefanie Ranf (WZW-TUM Freising)
Title: „An S-domain receptor-like kinase mediates perception of lipopolysaccharides in Arabidopsis thaliana“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Monday, 15.12.2014, 14.00 h, DE.2.121
Prof. Hinrich Boeger (UC Santa Cruz, CA, USA)
Title: „Nucleosomes, transcription, and probability“
Host: Joachim Griesenbeck

Tuesday, 16.12.2014, 17.00 h, DE.2.133
Dr. Kent Duncan (Universität Hamburg)
Title: „Non-canonical translation factors: regulatory targets and organismal functions“
Host: Jan Medenbach

Thursday, 18.12.2014, 14.00 h, H 53
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar: Projects A5, N.N.

Thursday, 15.01.2015, 14.00 h, H 53
Dr. Claus Kuhn  (Universität Bayreuth, BIOmac Research Center for Bio-Macromolecules)
Title: „On-enzyme refolding permits small RNA and tRNA surveillance by the CCA-adding enzyme“
Host: Markus Kretz

Thursday, 29.01.2015, 14.00 h, H 53
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar: Projects A6, B1

Thursday, 05.02.2015, 14.00 h, H 53
Dr. Wen-Hui Shen (CNRS, IBMP-CNRS, Strasbourg, France)
Title: „Chromatin remodeling in plant response to environmental stress“
Host: Klaus Grasser


